
Pos

1
2
3
4
5

No.

55
20
48
69
44

Name

Leonardo FLORES
Jorge FLORES
Cesar VIANA
Fernando BROCK
Leandro BECKER

Sponsor

FUSCA
PASSAT
PASSAT
BIANCO
PUMA

Class

FL
FL
FL
B
B

Laps

4
7
7
6
2

Best Tm

1:24.058
1:26.985
1:28.686
1:35.218
1:39.159

Diff

2.927
4.628

11.160
15.101

Gap

2.927
1.701
6.532
3.941

In Lap

3
3
5
2
2

2nd Best

1:25.006
1:28.362
1:29.318
1:35.314

Best Speed

131,909
127,470
125,025
116,449
111,820

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 30/04/2016 10:20:36

OBS: RESULTADOS SUJEITOS A VISTORIAS TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO

ENDURANCE RS E COPA CLASSIC GUAPORÉ 1/05
COPA CLASSIC

Treino 1

Practice started at 9:50:37

Autódromo de Guaporé 3,080 km

30/04/2016 09:50


